UNOFFICIAL COPY

	17132290	1	
₩	17132479	(7*	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

Statement

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-529) 4
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
1251 67850 Corporation Service Company	
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	
Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Illinois
	(Cook)

Doc# 1713229079 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE:S9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 05/12/2017 03:37 PM PG: 1 OF 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'	.E N JMBER
1229713056 10/23/2012	0

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ar signee in item 7a of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and olse in cate affected.		nd name of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer, identified continued for the additional penod provided by applicable law	d above with respect to the security interest	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
	on_o' these three boxes to:		
	HAT GI , name and/or address; Complete m 6a x 6b; argitem 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in i	Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cl			
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Lakeside Tower, LLC	Hange - pri vide dilly grig hame (ed di ce)		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL F.AM	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Infor	rmation Change - provide only one name (7a or 7h) /	evact full name do not omit modify or abbreviate any part of	f the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	imation change - provide diffy to the transfer of the transfer	Sade for terrio, so not office friedly, at abbreviate any part of	are Buston's Herrio,
		/_	
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		\(\text{Q}\)	
15. INDIVIDUAL O CONTRAINE			
INDIVIDUAL O FIDOT DEDCOMA MAME		<u>T'</u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		U _X	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL COST	COUNTRY
			USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	DECETE conditional	NESTATE COVERED CONDICTED	(OSIOI4 COllateral
Indicate collateral;			
•			
A MANE OF SECURED BADTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDRACNITA DE LA COLORA DEL COLORA DE LA COLORA DEL COLORA DE LA COLORA DEL COLORA DE LA COLORA DEL COLORA DE LA COLORA DEL COLORA DE LA COLORA DE LA COLORA DE LA COLORA DE LA COLORA DE	De la Children de Annieron i fabilità in de Annieron	
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provided the provided		a or 90) (name or Assignor, it this is an Assignme	nt)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEWells Fargo Bank, National A	1.00		
an one with a war-vveils raigo bank, National A	ssociation, as trustee		
OR CO. MARKET MARKET STATE OF THE STATE OF T	Iriger peneguai	LADDITIONAL NAMEZOVINITATION	Tourne
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:030289532/tc Debto	r:Lakeside Tower, LLC		1251 67850
	•		120101800

2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination



1713229079 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 5 on Amendment form 122. INDIVIDUAL'S SURVAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(Symmork) 3. Name of DESTOR on related financing, side frent (Name of a current Destor of record required for indising purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction (Nem 13): Provide gas Debtor name (13 or 13b) (see exact, full in first so not own, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Destor's name); see Instructions in some filing offices - see Instruction (Nem 13): Provide 13e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Debtor-Lakeside Tower, LLC 13e. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): *for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase **Commercial Mortgage** Securities Trust 2012-LC9, Commercial Mortgage** Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2012-LC9	JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AT OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	MENDIMENT ADDENT	
The PINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers simber to be out covers as extracted collaters V is filed as a following Page of the post of the p	1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: 1229713056 10/23/2012	Same as item 1a on Amendment form	
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as trustee ** Table The First Personal Name		NT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME. ADDITIONAL NAME (Symitival (S)) 3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing, sine item (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indoxing purposes only in some sting officers - see instruction item 13). Providing Debtor name (136 or 136) (use exact. Min in fire (50 pot onlin, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 138. INDIVIDUAL'S SURMANME Debtor:Lakeside Tower, LLC 139. INDIVIDUAL'S SURMANME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collatoral): ** for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial Mortgage Securities Trust 2012-LC9, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2012-LC9 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: concept imber to be out covers as extracted collateral) Item (17) Its field as a feature filing) Chicago, IL 60640 Parcel ID: 14-08-419-026-0000 Vol. 478		ion, as trustee **	
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNTIFIALS) 3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing, siste nent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see instruction item 13): Providing Debtor name (13s or 130) (use exact. bit in miny do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fill 13s. DRCANIZATION'S NAME Debtor:Lakeside Tower, LLC 13s. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME PRESONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INVITAL(S) SUFFIX 4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): ** for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial Mortgage Securities Trust 2012-LC9, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2012-LC9 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	DR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing, size lent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some timp offices - see instruction item 13). Providing Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, but in lifer, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Debtor: Lakeside Tower, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): * for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial Mortgage Securities Trust 2012-LC9, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2012-LC9 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Description of regi estate: Property Address: 910 West Lawrence Avenue, Chicago, IL 60640	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing, state hent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for Indexing purposes only in some fling offices - see Instruction item 13). Providing before name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nime do not only, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name), see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Debtor: Lakeside Tower, LLC 13b. INDVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): * for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial Mortgage Securities Trust 2012-LC9, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2012-LC9 5. This FINANCINS STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Occurred Simber to be cut Occurred Securities of the control of real estates coscribed in Item 17 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate coscribed in Item 17 (If Debtor does not have a record interest):	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL (3)	SUFFIX	
Tise. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide or
A ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): * for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial Mortgage Securities Trust 2012-LC9, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2012-LC9 5. This Financing Statement amendment: Covers timber to be cut			Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): * for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial Mortgage Securities Trust 2012-LC9, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2012-LC9 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral list filed as a fixture filling in the covers are cord interest; 17 Description of real estate: 910 West Lawrence Avenue, Chicago, IL 60640 Parcel ID: 14-08-419-026-0000 Vol. 478	Deptor:Lakeside	rower, LLC	
* for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial Mortgage Securities Trust 2012-LC9, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2012-LC9 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filling	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
* for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial Mortgage Securities Trust 2012-LC9, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2012-LC9 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filling			
Chicago, IL 60640 S. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Parcel ID: 14-08-419-026-0000 Vol. 478	5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	134	Tico Co
Parcel ID: 14-08-419-026-0000 Vol. 478	6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate do	lateral V is filed as a fixture filing	
Legal Description attached.	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Pa	arcel ID: 14-08-419-026-0000 Vol. 478
		Le	egal Description attached.
l l			

1713229079 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A "Logal Description"

RRAL PROPERTY IN THE CITY OF CHICAGO, COUNTY OF COOK, STATE OF ILLINOIS, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOT (12 SNOW AND DICKINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 20 ACRES IN THE

SOUTHEAST FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD ASSIGNAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

910 WEST LAWRENC'S AVENUE, CEICAGO, IL

Tax Purcel ID: 14-08-419-07:0-0000 Vol. 478

AMO Ref.: 2206.031

Loan/File Name: 910 West Lawrence Avenue

Custodian Ref.: 372012LC9